
St. John's Planning 2018

School Terms

Term 

Week Date Event Programme Social / ManagersNotes

06 Sep (Thu) *** Session Meeting ***

7 09 Sep (Sun) Communion 5 Micah

11 Sep (Tue) Regional Presbytery

13 Sep (Thu) Sisters

14 Sep (Fri) Conference

15 Sep (Sat) Auckland

8 16 Sep (Sun) 6 Malachi

20 Sep (Thu) Managers

22 Sep (Sat) Working Bee - All groups

9 23 Sep (Sun) 7 John the Baptist

28 Sep (Fri)

School Holidays 30 Sep (Sun)

OCTOBER
04 Oct (Thu) *** Session ***

School Holidays 07 Oct (Sun)

School Holidays 14 Oct (Sun) Communion

18 Oct (Thu) Managers

15 Oct (Mon)

1 21 Oct (Sun)

2 28 Oct (Sun)

31 Oct (Wed) Light Party 

NOVEMBER
3 01 Nov (Thu) *** Session ***

3 04 Nov (Sun)

4 11 Nov (Sun) Communion

13 Nov (Tue) Regional Presbytery TBA 7pm

5 18 Nov (Sun)

24 Nov (Sat) Working Bee - All groups

6 25 Nov (Sun)

DECEMBER
01 Dec (Sat) Three Kings Carols Event

7 02 Dec (Sun)

06 Dec (Thu) *** Session/Mgrs Dinner ***

8 09 Dec (Sun) Communion

13 Dec (Thu) Managers

9 16 Dec (Sun) Pagaent & Child Prizegiving

20 Dec (Thu)

School Holidays 23 Dec (Sun)

24 Dec (Mon) Christmas Eve - 11:30pm

25 Dec (Tue) Christmas Day - 9am

School Holidays 30 Dec (Sun) Thanksgiving Service
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White Sunday

Thanksgiving Service

Christmas Eve

Christmas Day

St John's Celebration Day


